1

cA ANCHE HILLS SPORTING CLAYS
sCHEDULED SHOOTS FOR 2025

2951 Curran Road, lone, CA 95640
Clubhouse - (209) 763-5270 camhills.com

DATE
Sat & Sun

Aug 16 & 17, 2025

Sat Aug 23, 2025

Sun Aug 24, 2025

Sat Sep 6, 20

EVENT
Ironman & Ironwoman **

Detective VU Benefit Shoot

Pre-Dove Warm Up Shoot

Shoot and Lunch*x
Spmﬁ\

POSTPONED

Sat Sep 13, 2025

Sun Sep 14, 2025
Sat Sep 20, 2025

Fri Sep 26, 2025
FriOct 3, 2025

Sat Oct 4, 2025

Sun Oct 5, 2025

Thur Oct 9, 2025
Fri Oct 10, 2025

Sat Oct 11, 2025
Sun Oct 19, 2025

Thur Nov 6, 2025
Sun Nov 9, 2025

** Registered with the NSCA

(2025 ALL Scheduled Shoots-8-3-25)

Memorial Shoot **

Native Sons of the Golden West
Port City Patriots

Boy Scouts - Sacramento
SRBX

Good Ol’ Boys

Rock-N-Rib-Eye Shoot & Feed **
Jeff Hueble

Wayside Lumber

Sac CRBT

Unico / Crawford

Bayer Corp.

lone Veteran's Memorial Park**

Interested in a private or corporate sporting clay shoot?

Just give us a call

APPLICATION
CHHP Website

Randy Yen nobird@sbcglobal.net

CHHP Website

n Fitch & Sam Paredes
906-984-1

CHHP Website

Dave 209-274-4565

Joanne 209-327-2731

David Hagar 916-494-3460

Jordan Blair 916-442-8991

Joe Ziehlke 209-743-6837

CHHP Website

Jeff Hueble 510-385-2668

Kevin 916-417-4968

Thor 530-400-5629

9116-850-9437

Matt Wilson 559-423-3445

Robyn Ornsby 209-274-2144
Skip Laughlin 209-256-3158

#All Dates Subject to Change#


mailto:nobird@sbcglobal.net

